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FIGURE 2: GLOBAL LEVELS OF PERCEIVED TENURE INSECURITY* BY COUNTRY ‘9 - J Lﬁ a@ » u~ )
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% of adults who feel insecure about at least one property

|
10 & below 20 30 & above

Source: Prindex (2020).
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21% Lebanon
Tunisia 24% 25% Palestine
Algeria 16% 40% Jordan

Morocco 21%

29% lIraq
41 % Kuwait
38% United Arab Emirates

————— 35% Saudi Arabia
) 26% Yemen
Libya 29% /

Egypt 19%
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Mali 31%
Mauritania 18%
Senegal 21% ——

The Gambia 24%
Guinea 25% ——
SierraLeone 35% ——
Liberia 43%
Burkina Faso 44%
Cote d'lvoire 28%
Ghana 27%

Togo 26%

Benin 35%

Niger 29%
Nigeria 23%
Cameroon 32%
Chad 19%

Gabon 35%
Congo (Republic) 40%
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27% Ethiopia
26% Uganda

8% Rwanda
28% Kenya

22% Tanzania
27% Zambia
32% Namibia
21% Malawi
24% Mozambique
27% Comoros
27% Zimbabwe
30% Botswana
32% Mauritius
25% Madagascar
42% Eswatini
50% South Africa
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% of married men and women who feel insecure in scenario
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http://www.prindex.net/

Prindex

Measuring global perceptions
of land and property rights

Prindex.net

I.langdown@odi.org.uk
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